Team Schedule
Boys Varsity Baseball

Union High School

354 Baker Street Suite 1

Ms. Kris Glosser

05/09/2019

Mr. Scott Kindel

*=League Event

Mr. Terry McCullough

Schedule Star 866-448-9438

Scott Kindel

3/1/2020 to 5/31/2020 Rimersburg, PA 16248
Scott Kindel
814-473-3121
Baseball
Boys Varsity
Place Time
Monday 03/30/20  *Moniteau High School Away 4:15 PM
Thursday  04/02/20 *Redbank Valley High School Home 4:00 PM
Monday 04/06/20 *Karns City High School Away TBA
Wednesday 04/08/20 *Allegheny-Clarion Valley Away 4:15 PM
Monday 04/13/20 Allegheny-Clarion Valley Home 4:00 PM
Tuesday 04/14/20 *Keystone High School Home 4:00 PM
Thursday 04/16/20  *C-L High School Away 4:15 PM
Thursday  04/23/20 *West Forest High School Home 4:00 PM
Wednesday 04/29/20 *Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School Away 4:30 PM
Friday 05/01/20 C-L High School Home 4:00 PM
Monday 05/04/20  West Forest High School Away 4:00 PM
Wednesday 05/06/20 *Cranberry High School Away 4:15 PM
Friday 05/08/20 Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School Home 4:00 PM
Monday 05/11/20 Redbank Valley High School Away 4:30 PM
Wednesday 05/13/20 Keystone High School Away 4:00 PM
Friday 05/15/20 Cranberry High School Home 4:00 PM
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